
AS-Laneaster Farming, Saturday, November 22,1986

an* 45.00 Down.
_

ln“ CALVES RETURNING TO

OLD FARHIRSALMANAC HOlirama HEIFER^he
9o-120

lbs. 52.0056.00.
HOLSTEIN BULLS; 85-95 lbs.

65.00- 100-115lbs. 75.00-86.00.
LAMBS: Good & Choice 55.00

61.00; Medium 52.00-54.00.
STOCK CATTLE: sl-$2 lower.

Steers- Good 51.00-53.50; Medium
46.00- Heifers- Good 40.00
43.50; Medium 37.00-39.00; Bulls-
Choice 53.0054.50; Good 49.00
52.00; Medium 44.0048.00. Dairy
Cows to 735.00. Springing Heifers-
Large $550.00885.00; Small 350.00
500.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: Strong
demand, steady prices. By The
Head 2036 lbs. 21.0034.00; 3050
lbs. 31.0044.00. By The Lb. 120150
lbs. 46.0058.50.

NOV. 24-30, 1986
Give thanks this week for things of true worth.

Thanksgiving Day Nov 27 American composer Scott Joplin bom in Texarkana,
Texas, Nov 24, 1868 Last quarter of the moon Nov 24 (Mon ) Running back
O J Simpson gained 273 yards for the Buffalo Bills in a football game against the
Detroit Lions, Nov 25, 1976 Average length of days for the week, 9hours, 25
minutes Lewis Carroll's Alice in Wonderland published, Nov 26, 1865 Many
foxes grow gray, but few grow good

Ask the Old Farmer: Recently I purchased some old
bam siding (extenor) and some old bam beams that I
intend to use ina room of a cabin Is there any way I
can treat the wood for pests and vermin without
altering its appearance7 J A F, Mantua, Ohio
Fill a spray oil can with turpentine orkerosene Brush off
each board or timber with a stiff bristle brush Spray into

any holes you encounter while brushing, this should kill any insects in the wood This
procedure will change the color of the wood, but only for a day or two
Home Hints: When washing nylon curtains, add a few drops of white vinegar to the nnse water
to make the curtains dust resistant

OLD FARMER'S WEATHER FORECAST
New England; Beginning of week sunny with mild temperatures, midweek snow-
storm possible, cold, end of week clear and warm
Greater New York-New Jersey: Beginning of week sunny and mild, midweek
freezing rain and snow with cold temperatures, end of week clear and mild
Middle Atlantic Coastal: Week begins clear and warm, midweek cold and rainy,
snow in mountains, end of week clearand mild

(AllRights Reserved, Yankee Publishing Incorporated, Dublin, NH 03444)

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, Nov. 18

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Large

run. $1 higher. High Yield 39.00
41.00; Utility 34.00-38.25; Canners
30.00- Shelly 30.00 down.
Bulls: Steady. 1 High Yield
lbs., 50.25; Good 1,200-1,600 lbs.,
42.00- Fed Steers- Good
demand. Choice to 59.00. Good to
low Choice 52.00-55.00; Low Choice
Holstein 47.00-50.00. Fed Heifers-
Good to 55.50; Good to Low Choice
48.00- Veal Calves- No Choice
offered; Good to 65.00; Standard
48.00- Stocky/Thin 37.00
42.00; Killers 80-100 lbs. 45.00-50.00;
Weak/Rough 40.00 Down. Farm
Calves- Steady. Holstein Bulls 100-
125 lbs. 75.00-85.00; 90-95 lbs. 55.00
75.00. Holstein Heifers few 100-120
lbs. 52.00-55.00. Butcher Hogs-
Good demand. US #l&2 220-240 lbs.
53.50-54.00 few to 56.00; US #l&3
200-220 lbs. 52.00-53.25; 300-400 lbs.
46.00- Sows- 500-700 lbs. 45.50
49.00; 300-500 lbs. 44.00-46.75; Thin
37.0044.00; Boars; 350-700 lbs.
40.0041.50.

700 lbs. Good 43.0046.00; Medium
38.0042.00; 700850 lbs. Good to
48.50; Medium 38.00 down. Bulls-
-300500 lbs. Good 48.0055.00;
Medium 40.0048.00; 500700 lbs.
Good 45.0052.00; 700950 lbs. Good
45.0048.00; Medium 40.0045.00.
Lambs- 44 head. 95-110 lbs. Choice
55.0060.50; 7090 ibs. Choice 58.00
64.00; 5060 lbs. Choice 71.0072.00;
1145 lbs. buck, 48.00. Sheep-17.00
27.00. Goats- Large Mature 45.00
58.00; Medium 30.0045.00; Small &

Thin 30.00 down. Pigs and Shoats-
-220 head. By The Head: 20-30 lbs.
19.0033.00; 35-50 lbs. 30.0040.00;
60-80 lbs. 42.0047.50; By The Lb:
130150 lbs. 51.0058.00; Stock
Boars: 170260lbs. 40.0045.00.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, Nov. 17,1986

BUTCHER COWS: Large run,
steady prices. Good 37.0038.00;
Standard & Utility 32.0036.00;
Canners 28.0032.00; Shelly 30.00
Down.

BULLS: Good 44.00-47.00;
Medium39.0043.00.

STEERS: Low Choice 54.50
55.25; Good 50.0054.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 220-260 lbs.
54.00- 190-210lbs. 53.00-54.00.

SOWS: 400-600 lbs. 45.0049.00;
300400 lbs. 42.00-49.00.

VEAL CALVES; Good-Choice
65.00- Standard 57.0084.00;
Stocky & Thin 50.00-56.00; Light

MiSTOCK CATTLE; 130 head.
Steers- No lightweights offered.
500-700 lbs. Good 50.00-54.00 ; 700-
1,000 lbs. Good 50.00-53.50;
Holsteins 39.00-42.00. Heifers- 300-

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 19
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
l:OOP.M.

Sale ToStart Promptly Every 4 Weeks
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road,
right. 2nd farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of
Quarryville to Cedar Hill Road to Little
Britain Road to Jackson Road, left.
Watch for sale arrows.

50 to 60 Head
WHITE DIAMOND GILTS

Horo Now a now cross again.
Largo White & Landrace, first

gonoration true F-l gilts.
Parent stock originatedfrom
Lieske Bros. Minnesota. Very

productive in litter size
and food conversion.

■■ rmrmi
-

.

Vaccinated for Lapto, Eryslplas,
Rhinitis, E’Cdil, Pastouoralla

Hand matad withBrooding Datos
Local TruckAvailable

No HogaSold OnCommission
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1,Kirkwood, Pa.

Abe Diffenbach, Auctioneer AU22SL

DON'T LOOK
ANY FUKTHEM

YOU U HMD (TIN
LANCASTER FARMING I

CIASSIFItM

HAY & STRAW
| SALE

I 12:00Noon
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of

i Baltimore Pike and
[ Route 41.
! Harvey Z. Martin

215-268-3604
I (Office)
; 215-445-5303

(Residence)
looooooooooeoooej

KING’S AUCTION
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 S milet south
ol Qusrryville or § miles north ol
Oilord at Shaub't Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreider
Auctioneer

AU-OOOSI3L
No out ofstate checks

ALL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME NEXT SALE DATE JANUARY 16.1:00P.M

PeoriaCattle choice 2-3 1000-1200 ibs. 57.5049.50.
Thursday, Nov. 20,1986 Good 2-3 900-1100 lbs. 56.00-59.50

Report Supplied by USDA good and choice 2-3
Compared with last week’s close 12®?" 135®

1
H* B - 51-00-54.50.

slaughter steers and heifers closed dard and 6ood holstems 47.50-
mostly steady, instances .50

„

higher. Slaughter cows closed 1.50 '

to 3.00 lower. Bulls closed weak to it?’ H*B-
- lower. Bulk of supply Monday 59;5041.00; 875450 lbs. 58.0040.00.
with light to moderate midweek Mi*«i good anti choice 2-3 900-1100
supply generally steady. Supply Good 2' 3 80®‘ 1WW
mainly good to average choice ~

slaughter steers and. heifers with COWS: Breaking utihtjf and
15% cows. Estimated receipts this Cutter
week about 2300 as compared with fpw .• ,

g
actual receipts of 1691 a week ago r

dressi"B
and 1820avear aen Canner and low cutter 28.00-32.00,

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice mm
0”11 Ughtweights 2400-

B2 so
mSnv BULLS: YG 1-2 1500-2100 lbs.I!VS9i.SSfkL “ «.«M5.00,m050,42.00.

F&S OF VIRGINIA
HAY AUCTION

NEW MARKET, VA
EVERY TUESDAY, AT 11:30 A.M.

Open to everyone to buy & sell.
Drought Stricken area in the heart of
the Shenandoah Valley Horse
Country, Dairy & Beef Cattle
Country. 3% Commission will be
charged to the sellers.
Auction will be conducted at the F & S
Auto Auction, located on Rt. 11 North, 2
miles North of New Market, VA and 3
miles South of Mount Jackson, VA.
Our policy Is cash, certified check or
bankapproved letter.
For more information call;

703-740-8005 or 703-298-9187.

MARYLAND TOBACCO

We feel your Tobacco is worth more
in a Lancaster Bale Box

LANCASTER SILO CO., INC.
2008 HorseshoeRoad
Lancaster, Pa. 17601

Ph. 717-299-3721
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